© 2011 Intelleflex Corporation  |  intelleflex.com	 Page 1 of 4
•	 Industry-leading read/write reliability
and performance
•	 Works with Intelleflex tags to monitor
temperature and other conditions
inside pallets and containers—without
unpacking
•	 Support for ISO/IEC 18000-6:2010

materials for a period of one year (12 months). See Terms of Sale for
warranty details.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HMR-9090-US RFID Reader; North America 902 – 928 MHz frequency band
HMR-9090-EU RFID Reader; Europe 865.6 – 867.6 MHz frequency band
HMR-9090-CH RFID Reader; China 920.5 – 924.5 MHz frequency band
HMR-9090-TW RFID Reader; Taiwan 922 – 928 MHz frequency band
HMR-9090-HK RFID Reader; Hong Kong 920.5 – 924.5 MHz frequency band
DS-10-0411  |  Part # : 05-00116-001  Rev. B  |  intelleflex.com	 Page 4 of 4
For More Information
To learn more please visit our website or
contact us directly. We look forward to
hearing from you.
+1  877  694  3539  Toll Free
+1  408  200  6500  International/Direct
info @ intelleflex.com
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
     |     Datasheet     |     Intelleflex HMR-9090